
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/19/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 496,697
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 521,532

3rd Payment 547,609
1 06/13/20 Sat $20,013,212 $8,575,316 $20,000,000 $15,900,000 1.260 3.4% 3.4% 4th Payment 574,989
2 06/17/20 Wed $18,487,574 $16,496,922 $22,000,000 $17,500,000 1.260 3.1% 6.4% 5th Payment 603,739

3 06/20/20 Sat $20,729,685 $25,641,084 $25,000,000 $19,600,000 1.273 3.5% 9.6% 6th Payment 633,926
4 06/24/20 Wed $18,857,325 $33,804,488 $33,000,000 $25,900,000 1.273 3.2% 12.5% 7th Payment 665,622
5 06/27/20 Sat $21,229,270 $42,994,716 $0 1.273 3.6% 15.6% 8th Payment 698,903
6 07/01/20 Wed $19,724,762 $51,533,636 $0 1.273 3.3% 18.4% 9th Payment 733,848
7 07/04/20 Sat $22,821,466 $61,413,131 $0 1.273 3.8% 21.6% 10th Payment 770,541
8 07/08/20 Wed $21,530,564 $70,733,790 $0 1.273 3.6% 24.4% 11th Payment 809,068
9 07/11/20 Sat $23,859,842 $81,062,801 $0 1.273 4.0% 27.4% 12th Payment 849,521

10 07/15/20 Wed $22,261,742 $90,699,990 $0 1.273 3.7% 30.1% 13th Payment 891,997
11 07/18/20 Sat $24,931,149 $101,492,774 $0 1.273 4.2% 33.0% 14th Payment 936,597
12 07/22/20 Wed $23,575,853 $111,698,845 $0 1.273 4.0% 35.7% 15th Payment 983,427
13 07/25/20 Sat $27,623,713 $123,657,250 $0 1.273 4.6% 38.7% 16th Payment 1,032,598
14 07/29/20 Wed $25,959,608 $134,895,258 $0 1.273 4.3% 41.3% 17th Payment 1,084,228
15 08/01/20 Sat $29,073,958 $146,384,776 $0 1.273 4.9% 44.2% 18th Payment 1,138,439
16 08/05/20 Wed $27,802,740 $157,004,966 $0 1.273 4.6% 46.8% 19th Payment 1,195,361
17 08/08/20 Sat $30,236,917 $168,554,972 $0 1.273 5.0% 49.5% 20th Payment 1,255,129
18 08/12/20 Wed $27,802,740 $179,175,163 $0 1.273 4.6% 51.8% 21st Payment 1,317,886
19 08/15/20 Sat $30,236,917 $190,725,169 $0 1.273 5.0% 54.2% 22nd Payment 1,383,780
20 08/19/20 Wed $27,802,740 $201,345,360 $0 1.273 4.6% 56.4% 23rd Payment 1,452,969
21 08/22/20 Sat $30,236,917 $212,895,366 $0 1.273 5.0% 58.6% 24th Payment 1,525,618
22 08/26/20 Wed $27,802,740 $223,515,556 $0 1.273 4.6% 60.5% 25th Payment 1,601,899
23 08/29/20 Sat $30,236,917 $235,065,563 $0 1.273 5.0% 62.5% 26th Payment 1,681,994
24 09/02/20 Wed $27,802,740 $245,685,753 $0 1.273 4.6% 64.2% 27th Payment 1,766,093
25 09/05/20 Sat $30,236,917 $257,235,760 $0 1.273 5.0% 66.0% 28th Payment 1,854,398
26 09/09/20 Wed $27,802,740 $267,855,950 $0 1.273 4.6% 67.6% 29th Payment 1,947,118
27 09/12/20 Sat $30,236,917 $279,405,956 $1,815,000,000 $1,425,800,000 1.273 5.0% 69.2% 30th Payment 2,044,474
28 09/16/20 Wed $27,802,740 $290,026,147 $1,870,000,000 $1,469,000,000 1.273 4.6% 70.7% Total 33,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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